

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
1) Clearing & grubbing road land —					
0.72 Hect, vide TMR P-12					
@ Rs 62032.43/Ha — Rs					44663200
Const. of Subgrade &					
Earthen shoulder —					
75.32 m ² , vide TMR P-22					
@ Rs 254.61/m ² — Rs.					350170500
Const. of C.S.B. — do —					
116.42 m ² , vide TMR P-12					
@ Rs 2186.77/m ² — Rs					254584200
2) Providing WBM Cr-II — do —					
105.27 m ² , vide TMR P-12					
@ Rs 4434.63/m ² Rs.					466817200
Providing WBM Cr-III — do —					
157.51 m ² , vide TMR P-12					
@ Rs 4338.51/m ² — Rs.					683359200
3) Providing & applying primer coat —					
2100.15 m ² , vide TMR P-12					
@ Rs 63.25/m ² — Rs					132834200

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(7) Provide Tack Coat —					
2311.08 m ² wide TM3 P-12					
@ Rs 21.60/m ² — Rs.					49919.20
(8) Provide mix Seal					
Surface — do —					
2311.08 m ² wide TM3 P-13					
@ Rs 252.73/m ² — Rs.					584079.20
(9) Provide 8 apply					
Tack Coat — do —					
12270.85 m ² wide TM3 P-13					
218.25 m ² wide TM3 P-17					
12489.10 m ²					
@ Rs 17.98/m ² — Rs.					224554.20
(10) Provide 8 laying					
S.D.B.C — do —					
306.77 m ² wide TM3, P-13					
5.46 m ² wide TM3, P-17					
312.23 m ²					
@ Rs 13490.29/m ² — Rs.					4212073.20
(11) 12cm Stone —					
5 No. wide TM3 P-21					
@ Rs 2637.50/each Rs.					13188.20
(12) 200mm Stone —					
14 No. wide TM3 P-21					
@ Rs 774.75/each Rs.					10847.20

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(13) Direction & Place					
Identification Sign					
3.84 m, wide TMD P-21					
@ Rs 14690.48/m ² - Rs					5641120
(14) 600mm equilateral					
Triangle					
48 No. wide TMD P-21					
@ Rs 4244.94/each Rs					20375720
(15) 600mm circular					
10 No. wide TMD P-21					
@ Rs 4180.88/each Rs.					4180920
(16) 600mm x 450mm rectangular					
2 No. wide TMD P-21					
@ Rs 4037.15/each Rs					807420
(17) 900mm side octagone					
8 No. wide TMD P-21					
@ Rs 8481.88/each Rs.					6785520
(18) Boundary Pillar					
144 No. wide TMD P-21					
@ Rs 630.72/each Rs					9082420
(19) Printing Newsletter					
440 cm, wide TMD P-21					
@ Rs 0.59/cm - Rs					26070

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(20) Planting of trees —					
163 No. wide TMB P-21					
@ R 1062.66 / each R 1					173214.20
(21) Pedestrian crossing —					
60.00 m ² wide TMB P-21					
@ R 823.80 / m ² — R 1					49428.00
(22) Road marking on					
B-T Portion —					
658.80 m ² wide TMB P-22					
@ R 823.80 / m ² — R 1					542719.00
(23) Providing & fixing 600					
04 No. wide TMB P-13					
@ R 9536.14 / each R 1					38145.00
(24) 210 m excavation					
for structure —					
20250 m ³ wide TMB P-13					
@ R 326.71 / m ³ — R 1					66159.00
(25) PCC m/s in open					
Foundation — do —					
20.25 m ³ wide TMB P-13					
@ R 6155.15 / m ³ — R 1					124642.00
(26) Plain PCC in S/S — do —					
19622 m ³ wide TMB P-14					
@ R 7102.85 / m ³ — R 1					1393721.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(27) Providing wall holes					
150 mm wide mm P-14					
@ RA 262.18/mo - RA					39327.20
(28) Brick masonry ^{work} in					
cm in Parapet -					
14.61 m ² , wide mm P-20					
@ RA 6686.23/m ² - RA					97686.20
(28) Plastering with cm -					
105.92 m ² , wide mm P-20					
@ RA 176.06/m ² - RA					18648.20
(29) Painting Two coats on					
new concrete surface					
105.92 m ² , wide mm P-20					
@ RA 115.90/m ² - RA					12276.20
(30) irrigation pipe 300 mm					
60.00 m wide mm P-14					
@ RA 1061.35/m - RA					63681.20
				RA.	10115723.20
Add 12 ft. C.S.T					1213887.20
1-1. L.C					101157.20
S. Fee					147978.20
				RA.	11578745.20
Less 10 ft. below					1157875.20
				RA.	10420870.20
Less Previous Payment					7341490.20
				RA.	3079380.20

Continuation.

28.3.24
R.E.

28.3.24
J.C.

VOICE NO-B20130060733

Continuation